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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: SC  Print: SC

Time P/F/S Relay

Women 8&U 100 Free Relay

Oxford VS Forest Hills_1 1 S A Relay OSDT -OH 6/15/2023  1:33.25 F

Audrey Offenburger (8) Esme Minges (8)Gabby Murfield (8) Ainsley Timmerman (8)

Rolling Hills vs. New London Hills 2 S A Relay RH -OH 7/13/2023   1:35.81 F

Maya Ware (8) Fanny Engle (8)Gigi Engle (7) Brooke Miraldi (8)

Oxford VS New London Hills 3 S A Relay NLH -OH 7/11/2023   1:48.02 F

Mia E. Bridges (7) Annie Thiel (7)Raegan R. Ward (7) Lucy Fanning (8)

NL @ FH 062023 4 S A Relay FHCC -OH 6/20/2023   1:51.94 F

Haley Joseph (8) Lynna Combs (7)Ava Chupka (8) Julia Reich (8)

Women 8&U 100 Medley Relay

Rolling Hills vs. Forest Hills 1 S A Relay RH -OH 7/11/2023   1:42.61 F

Anna Denney (8) Brooke Miraldi (8)Maya Ware (8) Fanny Engle (8)

Oxford Intrasquad 2 S A Relay OSDT -OH 7/13/2023   1:44.91 F

Bella Saunders (8) Audrey Offenburger (8)Gabby Murfield (8) Ali Warholak (8)

Rolling Hills vs. Forest Hills 3 S A Relay FHCC -OH 7/11/2023   1:58.04 F

Lynna Combs (7) Haley Joseph (8)Julia Reich (8) Kaylynn Root (8)

Oxford VS New London Hills 4 S A Relay NLH -OH 7/11/2023   2:04.48 F

Mia E. Bridges (7) Raegan R. Ward (7)Annie Thiel (7) Emma Owens (8)

Women 9-10 100 Free Relay

Rolling Hills vs. New London Hills 1 S A Relay RH -OH 7/13/2023   1:15.66 F

Ellie Eichhold (10) Charlotte Johnson (10)Eden Castle (10) Nora Olis (10)

Oxford VS New London Hills 2 S A Relay OSDT -OH 7/11/2023   1:16.49 F

Addi Byrd (9) Nora Aerni (9)Katelyn Cox (10) Emma Sparks (10)

NLH v RH 6/13/2023 3 S A Relay NLH -OH 6/13/2023   1:22.71 F

Lilly Bowling (10) Jj Yantes (9)Caroline Eckert (9) Gretchen Mignery (10)

Oxford VS Forest Hills_1 4 S A Relay FHCC -OH 6/15/2023   1:24.12 F

Lilly Schul (9) Macy Combs (9)Mara Combs (10) Callie Hall (9)

Women 9-10 100 Medley Relay

Rolling Hills vs. New London Hills 1 S C Relay RH -OH 7/13/2023   1:26.31 F

Eden Castle (10) Ellie Eichhold (10)Nora Olis (10) Charlotte Johnson (10)

NLH v OSDT 2 S A Relay OSDT -OH 7/6/2023   1:26.77 F

Nora Aerni (9) Addi Byrd (9)Emma Sparks (10) Katelyn Cox (10)

NLH v RH 6/13/2023 3 S A Relay NLH -OH 6/13/2023   1:35.46 F

Callaghan McKnight (9) Gretchen Mignery (10)Caroline Eckert (9) Lilly Bowling (10)

OSDT vs FH 071823 4 S A Relay FHCC -OH 7/18/2023   1:35.97 F

Mara Combs (10) Lilly Schul (9)Callie Hall (9) Macy Combs (9)

Women 11-12 200 Free Relay

Oxford VS New London Hills 1 S A Relay OSDT -OH 7/11/2023   2:09.79 F

Claire Harvey (11) Hailey Johnston (12)Addy Tatum (12) Casey Offenburger (12)

Oxford VS New London Hills 2 S A Relay NLH -OH 7/11/2023   2:10.31 F

Lauren G. Brudzinski (12) Callie Gibbons (12)Lou Schuler (12) Aria Nichols (12)

Rolling Hills vs. New London Hills 3 S A Relay RH -OH 7/13/2023   2:34.34 F

Kate Scheidegger (12) Sophia Clark (12)Ella Campbell (11) Faith Wilhelm (11)

NL @ FH 062023 4 S A Relay FHCC -OH 6/20/2023   3:05.22 F

Ava Hughes (11) Kiley Vaughn (11)Paige Stevens (11) Giselle Metz (12)

Women 11-12 200 Medley Relay

Oxford VS New London Hills 1 S A Relay NLH -OH 7/11/2023   2:27.31 F

Aria Nichols (12) Lauren G. Brudzinski (12)Callie Gibbons (12) Lou Schuler (12)

Oxford VS New London Hills 2 S A Relay OSDT -OH 7/11/2023   2:27.67 F

Hailey Johnston (12) Casey Offenburger (12)Claire Harvey (11) Addy Tatum (12)
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NLH v RH 6/13/2023 3 S A Relay RH -OH 6/13/2023   2:59.09 F

Cadence Newberry (11) Kate Scheidegger (12)Faith Wilhelm (11) Joey Wolpert (11)

Rolling Hills vs. Forest Hills 4 S A Relay FHCC -OH 7/11/2023   3:28.62 F

Kiley Vaughn (11) Aubry Combs (11)Paige Stevens (11) Giselle Metz (12)

Women 13-14 200 Free Relay

NL @ FH 062023 1 S A Relay NLH -OH 6/20/2023   2:10.12 F

Isabelle Davis (14) Caroline Hengehold (14)Darcy Brandabur (13) Hannah Herman (13)

Oxford VS Forest Hills_1 2 S A Relay OSDT -OH 6/15/2023   2:12.36 F

Sam Warholak (13) Cailin Pasquale (13)Maddy Cox (13) Madison Sparks (13)

NL @ FH 062023 3 S A Relay FHCC -OH 6/20/2023   2:16.68 F

Rhyan Hanavan (14) Camilla Benge (14)Sophia Knaley (14) Norah Hall (13)

NLH v RH 6/13/2023 4 S A Relay RH -OH 6/13/2023   2:24.68 F

Julia Reed (14) Laney Connelly (13)Sophia Clark (12) Audrey Sherman (13)

Women 13-14 200 Medley Relay

NLH v FH 1 S A Relay NLH -OH 6/29/2023   2:21.72 F

Caroline Hengehold (14) Hannah Herman (13)Ana Grant (13) Isabelle Davis (14)

Oxford VS Rolling Hills 2 S A Relay OSDT -OH 6/29/2023   2:33.34 F

Cailin Pasquale (13) Madison Sparks (13)Sam Warholak (13) Maddy Cox (13)

OSDT vs FH 071823 3 S A Relay FHCC -OH 7/18/2023   2:35.34 F

Camilla Benge (14) Norah Hall (13)Rhyan Hanavan (14) Sophia Knaley (14)

NLH v RH 6/13/2023 4 S A Relay RH -OH 6/13/2023   2:37.11 F

Laney Connelly (13) Julia Reed (14)Audrey Sherman (13) Sophia Clark (12)

Women 15&O 200 Free Relay

Oxford VS Forest Hills_1 1 S A Relay OSDT -OH 6/15/2023   2:08.01 F

Lindsay Offenburger (15) Anna Abbitt (17)Morgan Sly (17) Abbie Curry (15)

NL @ FH 062023 2 S A Relay FHCC -OH 6/20/2023   2:08.33 F

Margaret Hall (18) Caroline Campbell (18)Rachel Fossum (16) Julianne Hobson (17)

NLH v OSDT 3 S A Relay NLH -OH 7/6/2023   2:09.18 F

Makayla Platt (16) Caroline Boyle (16)Hazel Culver (15) Sophia J. Mignery (18)

2023 Rolling Hills Invitational 4 S A Relay RH -OH 6/16/2023   2:09.59 F

Clare Sherman (18) Madilyn Wazyniak (15)Hannah Robinson (16) Sarah Newberry (18)

Women 15&O 200 Medley Relay

NLH v RH 6/13/2023 1 S A Relay NLH -OH 6/13/2023   2:00.27 F

Caroline Boyle (16) Addy Sparks (15)Hazel Culver (15) Caroline Mignery (16)

NLH v RH 6/13/2023 2 S A Relay RH -OH 6/13/2023   2:08.14 F

Hannah Robinson (16) Ava Iames (16)Kenzie Burns (16) Madilyn Wazyniak (15)

Oxford VS Rolling Hills 3 S A Relay OSDT -OH 6/29/2023   2:19.02 F

Maren Patterson (16) Morgan Sly (17)Abbie Curry (15) Lindsay Offenburger (15)

NLH v FH 4 S A Relay FHCC -OH 6/29/2023   2:23.22 F

Caroline Campbell (18) Julianne Hobson (17)Rachel Fossum (16) Margaret Hall (18)

Men 8&U 100 Free Relay

Oxford VS Forest Hills_1 1 S A Relay OSDT -OH 6/15/2023   1:25.83 F

Sam Sparks (8) Max Sutter (8)Weston Sens (7) Clive Sammons (8)

NLH v OSDT 2 S A Relay NLH -OH 7/6/2023   1:29.59 F

Kort Mignery (7) Hudson Vonderheide (8)Liam V. Gaylord (8) Everett Hengehold (8)

NL @ FH 062023 3 S A Relay FHCC -OH 6/20/2023   1:32.08 F

Anthony Pietrzyk (7) Wyatt Wood (8)Sam Broadwater (7) Cameron Benge (8)

Rolling Hills vs. Oxford 4 S A Relay RH -OH 6/20/2023   1:38.20 F

Cooper Brown (7) Will Zettler (8)Nolan Wilhelm (7) Hunter Davidson (8)
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Men 8&U 100 Medley Relay

NLH v OSDT 1 S A Relay OSDT -OH 7/6/2023   1:38.31 F

Clive Sammons (8) Weston Sens (7)Sam Sparks (8) Max Sutter (8)

NLH v OSDT 2 S A Relay NLH -OH 7/6/2023   1:46.01 F

Hudson Vonderheide (8) Everett Hengehold (8)Kort Mignery (7) Liam V. Gaylord (8)

Rolling Hills vs. Forest Hills 3 S A Relay FHCC -OH 7/11/2023   1:50.71 F

Wyatt Wood (8) Cameron Benge (8)Sam Broadwater (7) Anthony Pietrzyk (7)

Rolling Hills vs. Oxford 4 S A Relay RH -OH 6/20/2023   1:57.30 F

Will Zettler (8) Cooper Brown (7)Nolan Wilhelm (7) Hunter Davidson (8)

Men 9-10 100 Free Relay

Oxford VS Forest Hills_1 1 S A Relay OSDT -OH 6/15/2023   1:11.38 F

Gianluca Corti (10) Bryson Pasquale (9)Jackson Flessner (10) Abel Katto (9)

Oxford VS New London Hills 2 S A Relay NLH -OH 7/11/2023   1:23.13 F

Kort Mignery (7) Calvin Pfefferle (9)Henry N. Peterson (10) Everett Hengehold (8)

Oxford VS Rolling Hills 3 S B Relay RH -OH 6/29/2023   1:25.08 F

Kieran DeHart (9) Simon Denney (10)Bennett Zettler (10) Brady Newberry (9)

Oxford VS Forest Hills_1 4 S A Relay FHCC -OH 6/15/2023   1:29.74 F

Hayden Combs (10) Damien Pietrzyk (9)Drew Broadwater (10) Alex Hafner (10)

Men 9-10 100 Medley Relay

Oxford VS New London Hills 1 S A Relay OSDT -OH 7/11/2023   1:27.30 F

Jackson Flessner (10) Gianluca Corti (10)Oliver Ormsby (10) Bryson Pasquale (9)

Rolling Hills vs. Forest Hills 2 S A Relay RH -OH 7/11/2023   1:42.86 F

Decker Wolpert (9) Simon Denney (10)Brady Newberry (9) Ollie Brown (10)

Oxford VS New London Hills 3 S A Relay NLH -OH 7/11/2023   1:43.77 F

Calvin Pfefferle (9) Everett Hengehold (8)Kort Mignery (7) Henry N. Peterson (10)

RH @ FH 062223 4 S A Relay FHCC -OH 6/22/2023   1:46.62 F

Hayden Combs (10) Damien Pietrzyk (9)Abel Perkins (10) Drew Broadwater (10)

Men 11-12 200 Free Relay

Oxford VS Forest Hills_1 1 S A Relay OSDT -OH 6/15/2023   2:27.71 F

Max Timmerman (12) Miles Sutter (12)Travis Luo (12) Charlie Rogers (11)

Oxford VS New London Hills 2 S A Relay NLH -OH 7/11/2023   2:32.55 F

Jayce Culver (12) Michael Tendam (11)Aiden Wells (11) Jake Hartford (11)

NL @ FH 062023 3 S A Relay FHCC -OH 6/20/2023   2:41.00 F

Gavin Wood (11) Dominic Pietrzyk (11)Blake Siefker (11) Jon Peck (12)

Oxford VS Rolling Hills 4 S A Relay RH -OH 6/29/2023   2:41.06 F

William Eichhold (12) Sam Bales (12)Ben Webb (11) Junior Newberry (12)

Men 11-12 200 Medley Relay

NLH v OSDT 1 S A Relay NLH -OH 7/6/2023   2:31.68 F

Vince Collins (11) Jake Hartford (11)Jayce Culver (12) Aiden Wells (11)

NLH v OSDT 2 S A Relay OSDT -OH 7/6/2023   2:58.06 F

Max Timmerman (12) Bryce Johnson (11)Isaac Coffin (12) Travis Luo (12)

Rolling Hills vs. Forest Hills 3 S A Relay RH -OH 7/11/2023   2:59.73 F

Sam Bales (12) William Eichhold (12)Junior Newberry (12) Tommy Scheidegger (11)

RH @ FH 062223 4 S A Relay FHCC -OH 6/22/2023   3:03.88 F

Jon Peck (12) Gavin Wood (11)Blake Siefker (11) Dominic Pietrzyk (11)

Men 13-14 200 Free Relay

2023 Rolling Hills Invitational 1 S A Relay RH -OH 6/16/2023   2:00.48 F

Will Reed (14) Sean Green (14)Auggy Newberry (14) Michael Metz (14)

Oxford VS Forest Hills_1 2 S A Relay OSDT -OH 6/15/2023   2:01.43 F

James Hossler (13) Ryan Warholak (14)Justin San (14) Patrick Mullally (14)
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NL @ FH 062023 3 S A Relay NLH -OH 6/20/2023   2:19.27 F

Leland Angel (13) Mason Barnes (14)Keegan D. Kelly (13) Connor Boyle (13)

Oxford VS Forest Hills_1 4 S A Relay FHCC -OH 6/15/2023   2:21.45 F

Gabriel Pietrzyk (14) Gavin Wood (11)Dominic Pietrzyk (11) Nicolas Satterfield (13)

Men 13-14 200 Medley Relay

Oxford VS Rolling Hills 1 S A Relay OSDT -OH 6/29/2023   2:12.77 F

Ryan Warholak (14) James Hossler (13)Patrick Mullally (14) Keith Mayer (13)

Rolling Hills vs. New London Hills 2 S A Relay RH -OH 7/13/2023   2:15.83 F

Will Reed (14) Auggy Newberry (14)Michael Metz (14) Sean Green (14)

NLH v OSDT 3 S A Relay NLH -OH 7/6/2023   2:24.64 F

Keegan D. Kelly (13) Sammy Platt (13)Asher Roy (13) Mason Barnes (14)

Rolling Hills vs. Forest Hills 4 S A Relay FHCC -OH 7/11/2023   3:01.75 F

Dominic Pietrzyk (11) Gabriel Pietrzyk (14)Blake Siefker (11) Gavin Wood (11)

Men 15&O 200 Free Relay

NLH v RH 6/13/2023 1 S A Relay NLH -OH 6/13/2023   1:47.46 F

Luke Mignery (15) Connor Bennett (16)Connor Wood (15) Conner Norton (17)

Oxford VS New London Hills 2 S A Relay OSDT -OH 7/11/2023   1:50.84 F

Stephen Mullally (17) Adam Hunt (16)Noah Femiani (18) Cooper Burt (15)

Oxford VS Forest Hills_1 3 S A Relay FHCC -OH 6/15/2023   1:51.25 F

Isaac Hafner (18) Graham Earls (15)Wyatt Phillips (17) Avery Earls (18)

Oxford VS Rolling Hills 4 S A Relay RH -OH 6/29/2023   1:51.50 F

Jonathan Kruger (17) Elijah Lay (16)Aiden Bell (17) Max Reed (18)

Men 15&O 200 Medley Relay

NLH v FH 1 S A Relay NLH -OH 6/29/2023   1:54.14 F

Luke Mignery (15) Patrick Gibbons (17)Connor Bennett (16) Conner Norton (17)

Oxford VS New London Hills 2 S A Relay OSDT -OH 7/11/2023   1:57.99 F

Cooper Burt (15) Adam Hunt (16)Stephen Mullally (17) Noah Femiani (18)

Rolling Hills vs. Forest Hills 3 S A Relay RH -OH 7/11/2023   2:03.25 F

Michael Metz (14) Daniel Coxhead (15)Jonathan Kruger (17) Max Reed (18)

NLH v FH 4 S A Relay FHCC -OH 6/29/2023   2:03.85 F

Wyatt Phillips (17) Isaac Hafner (18)Avery Earls (18) Graham Earls (15)

Mixed 9-10 100 Medley Relay

NLH v FH 1 S A Relay NLH -OH 6/29/2023   1:37.69 F

Callaghan McKnight (9) Gretchen Mignery (10)Lillian Simpson (9) Lilly Bowling (10)

NLH v FH 2 S A Relay FHCC -OH 6/29/2023  1:45.21 F

Mara Combs (10) Lilly Schul (9)Callie Hall (9) Macy Combs (9)


